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feet. No.|B15631
The Court has dismissed withouLwritten order‘dthis subsequent application for a writ 
of habeas corpus. TEX. CODE CRJMPPRO&Art. 11.07, Sec. 4(a)-(c).

6/5/2024
SMITH, CODY LON WR-87,797-03

Deana Williamson, Clerk

DISTRICT CLERK KERR COUNTY 
700 MAIN STREET 
KERRVILLE, TX 78028 
* DELIVERED VIA E-MAIL *
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fmThe Court has dismissed withoutswritten order this subsequent application for a writ 
of habeas corpus. TEX. CODE CRilMgPRG>G£Aft. 11.07, Sec. 4(a)-(c).

6/5/2024
SMITH, CODY LON WR-87,797-03

Deana Williamson, Clerk

GARY A. UDASHEN
8150 N. CENTRAL EXPRESSWAY
SUITE M1101
DALLAS, TX 75206
* DELIVERED VIA E-MAIL *
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iWk
SMITH, CODY LON Tr^Ct. No:jB15631j2 WR-87,797-03
The Court has dismissed withouWritten ordef'thjs subsequent application for a writ 
of habeas corpus. TEX. CODE cllMPPROCWt. 11.07, Sec. 4(a)-(c).

Deana Williamson, Clerk

DISTRICT ATTORNEY KERR COUNTY 198JD 
402 CLEARWATER PASEO SUITE 500 
KERRVILLE, TX 78028 
* DELIVERED VIA E-MAIL *
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The Court has dismissed withoutvwfitten orderthis subsequent application for a writ 
of habeas corpus. TEX. CODE clMgPggg^ift. 11.07, Sec. 4(a)-(c).

6/5/2024
WR-87,797-03SMITH, CODY LON

Deana Williamson, Clerk

CODY LON SMITH 
POWLEDGE UNIT - TDC # 2089602 
1400 FM 3452 
PALESTINE, TX 75803


